Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

53.027.10

BERG

BERG, Wintermitze, Schwarz
0.082 kg

0.089 kg

266

100/10/1

0.316 mx0.457 mx0.392 m
8.9 kg

8605040027110
650500900000

171



